Championnat de France de Simple 2025-26

Seyssinet Pariset Simple

Seyssinet Pariset

11-09-2025

Results of the seventh round

Match

French Carrom Federation

Result
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SolL version 5.16

Lerouge Benoit e
Pereira Fabian ¢«

Rajadurai Alfred =

Oak Chinmay (FRA)

Wannuka Fernando
Anjula (FRA)

Chatelain Mathieu ¢
Palande Vinay s
Venou Mouraly ¢ra
Fernandes Francisco

(FRA)
Cabal Sébastien ¢

W. De Alwis Sudath
Priyashantha era

Thiers Stéphan ¢«
Dusausoit Lise ¢ra
Madduma A. - Morin Max

(FRA)

Labe Jean-Claude ¢

Poisson Stéphane «ww

Tworek Frédeéric -
Dusausoit Thierry e

Thavarajasingam
Nisanthan s

Keram Lucas e
Girault Patrice ¢

Lusardi Frédéric ra
Dufour Florian era
Kugathas Selvarasha
Hettiyakandage Gladwin

(FRA)

Morin Chrystelle ¢
Kedare Vinay s

Sieger Alain ¢ra
Sheick Hatim ra

Warnakulasuriya
Antoine ¢

Sivasubramaniam
ASWin (FRA)

Abdul Wahab Saheb
Mohamed Feroz
“Feroz” ra

Results of the seventh round

Page 1 of 1

5/
25 /

25/
19 /
25/

8/
19 /
25/

25/
24 /
8 /

14 /
25 /

4 /

11/

13/

01-09-2026 06:36 PM

16
11

8
4
4
20

10
22

12
11

25

25

17


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/30c6d35e98b011f089d5901b0edac7fa?turn=7

